
class-3 T 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

LOTTERY 

10 

8 

12 

15 

14 

16 

11 

Sr. No 

13 

17 

PRE 

34 

22 

REGISTRATIONAME OF CANDIDATE 
31032025 

18032025 

13032025 

14032025 

1032025 

23032025 

6032025 

37032025 

35032025 

19032025 

10032025 

32032025 

28032025 

34032025 

9032025 

21032025 

29032025 

27032025 

7032025 

SHRUTI PRAGYAN PATRA 

NITYANANDA BARIK 

TAMANNA SAHOo 

HIMANSU SEKHAR PALLAI 

HARSDEEP SAMAL 

SRUOY KUMAR SAHU 

DURGA PRASAD RAY 

RUPASHREE PARIDA 

SAI SWADHA JENA 

SAI SWASTIKA BEHERA 

REYANSHI BEHERA 

|NAYAB RIYAZ 

DIVYANSHI JENA 

MOTHER'S NAME 

BIGHNARAJ DASH 

SANGEETA PATRA 

ADITYA BAL 

LAXMIPRIYA BARIK 

SAI SANKAR BIHARA 

KALYANI PRUSTY 

SUBHASHRI PALLAI 

SUNITI SAMAL 

BIJAYLAXMI RAY 

PRATYUSH SAI SUNDAR SETH PREMALATA SETHY 

JHUNUBALA SAMAL 

SR PRATYASHA PRIYADARSHSUBHASMITA BEHERA 

JAYANTI PRAVA SAHOO 

JAYALAXMI BEHERA 

MRUNMAYEE SANDHIBIGRA|SUNIL KUMAR SAHO0 

SUMAIYA KHATOON 

sUBHASHREE MOHANTY 

PRIORITY/SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

TRUPTI DASH 

FATHER'S NAME 

RASMITA NAYAK 

SATYABRAT PATRA 

MANASI KUMAR BIHARA 

RANJAN KUMAR BARIK 

MADAN MOHAN SAHOO 

BASANTA KUMAR PALLAI 

BISWAJIT SAMAL 

AMEEYA PRASAD RAY 

CHITTA RANJAN PARIDA 

UTKAL KESHARI JENA 

PRASANTA KUMAR SETHI 

RANJAN KUMAR KANDI 

RIAZUDDIN KHAN 

MADHU CHHANDA BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA 04-11-2016 || 

DEEPAK KUMAR JENA 

DOB 

BINAYAK PRASAD DASH 

28-10-2016 

|DHARMAJIT BAL 

26-11-2016 

SUBAL KUMAR BIHARA 

|24/04/2016 

18-12-2016 

BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA o5-06-2016 | 

SAI ASHRITA MOHAPATRA TAPASWINI GRAHACHARYA ARUN KUMAR MOHAPATRA 11-09-2016 I 

06-07-2016 

19-02-2017 

|27-06-2016 | 

No. of valid Social Cat/cat 
PRIORITY/S]transfer in of reservation 
ERVICE last 7 years (if (UR/OBC 

NCL/SC/ST) CATEGORY applicable) 

13/07/2016 | 

17/11/2018 |I 

19/07/2016 || 

18-10-2016 ||| 

|13/01/2017 

17-06-2016 | 

20-08-2016 IV 

19/01/2017 |V 

11-04-2016 v 

4GEN 

3GEN 

3|OBC-NCL 

2GEN 

oGEN 

3OBC-NCL 

1/ GEN 

1 GEN 

1/GEN 

15C 

oSC 

osc 

o GEN 

oGEN 

oloBC-NCL 

O GEN 

o GEN 

GEN 

Clas-3 

O8C-NCL 

POST-LOTTERY 

Sr. No 

2 

S4.MoMaza 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

G.DeVyash 
30ma) 



LOTTERY 

21 

PRE 

Sr. No. 

33 

20 

24 

26 

36 

31 

28 

19 

29 

38 

23 

32 

35 

37 

25 

18 

30 

|27 

REGISTRATIONAME OF CANDIDATE 

5032025 

26032025 

4032025 

11032025 

15032025 

33032025 

24032025 

3032025 

ARYAN JYoTI BAVI 

17032025 

SURYA NARAYAN SAMAL 

20032025 

NIGAMIYOTI ROUTRAY 

38032025 

8032025 

ASISH NAYAK 

|SAI SHREE SAHU 

25032025 

MIR MOHAMMAD AYAN 

30032025 

36032025 

YOTISMITA BEHERA 

2032025 

SAI SATYAM SAMAL 

SWAYAMSHREE DAS 

12032025 

MONALISHA DAS 

SWETA SEETIJA MOHAPATRA BINODINI MOHAPATRA 

BISHNU PRASAD DAS 

22032025 

16032025 

ATISHMAN SAHO0 

SAI MISHITA BISWAL 

|SUBHALAXMI BARIK 

BISWARANJAN NAYAK 

SRADHANJALI MALIK 

MOTHER'S NAME 

AMRITA SAHOO 

LILY ROUTRAY 

2. 

SUBHRANJALI BAVI 

MONALISHA SAMAL 

SWAGATIKA NAYAK 

SWAGATIKA SAHU 

NAHISH BIBI 

JAGYANSENI BEHERA 

BHAGYASHREE DAS 

KALYANI DAS 

SUNELIKA SAHOO 

MAGNESH SANDHIBIGRAHA RINKY DASH 

PUSPALATA BARIK 

SMRUTI REKHA NAYAK 

FATHER'S NAME 

NALINIKANTA ROUTRAY 

SUPRIYA PRIYADARSHINI SW BADAL KUMAR SAMAL 

SUNITA MALIK 

JYOTIPRAKASH BAVI 

DURGESH NANDINI SAMAL SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 

PRANATI SAHOO 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAMAL 

BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK 

SHAKTI PRASAD SAHU 

MIR WAZID 

HRUDANANDA BEHERA 

BHAGYASHREE PRIYADARSINNIHAR BISWAL 

ARAKSHITA DAS 

SOURENDRA NATH DAS 

BIJOY KUMAR SAH00 

DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAPATR� 15/04/2016 |V 

SURENDRA KUMAR BARIK 

LALIT NARAYAN NAYAK 

|DOB 

BICHITRA MALIK 

No. of valid Social Cat/cat 
PRIORITYIS transfer in of reservation 

last 7 years (if (UR/OBC ERVICE 
NC/SC/ST) CATEGORY applicable) 

RAJENDRA SAHOO 

28-10-2016 |V 

16/01/2016 |v 

18-02-2016 v 

14-01-2017 v 

19-06-2016 v 

07-05-2016 V 

02-06-2016 V 

12-09-2016 V 

18-04-2016 V 

02-12-2017 V 

22-09-2016 V 

01-08-2016 V 

16/10/2016 |v 

02-11-2016 v 

|SHYAM SUNDAR SANDHI BIG 19-12-2016 v 

01-04-2017 V 

07-02-2017 V 

31-10-2016 |v 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

clan 31 
POST-LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

20/2 

21 

222. 
23 

244Mamatl 

1/oY26 

25 

27 

286eonhu 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

.y2 

38 

Sama) 



class-3 

PRE 
LOTTERY 

1 

2 

3 

9 

10 

6 

8 

Sr. No. 

7 

12 

4 

L1 

REGISTRATI 
ON 

NO NAME OF CANDIDATE 

13032025 TAMANNA SAHO0 

23032025 SRJOY KUMAR SAHU 

30032025 SAI MISHITA BISWAL 

36032025 SUBHALAXMI BARIK 

9032025 SAI ASHRITA MOHAPATRA TAPASWINI GRAHACHARYA 

16032025 AMRITA SAHO0 

25032025ATISHMAN SAHOO 

17032025 YOTISMITA BEHERA 

38032025 MONALISHA DAS 

7032025 SAI SANKAR BIHARA 

4032025 SURYA NARAYAN SAMAL 

15032025 SAI SHREE SAHU 

sKKeulVe) 

MOTHER'S NAME 

2 

KALYANI PRUSTY 

MRUNMAYEE SANDHIBIGRAHA 

PUSPALATA BARIK 

PRANATI SAHOO 

SUNELIKA SAHO0 

JAGYANSENI BEHERA 

BHAGYASHREE PRIYADARSINI NAY NIHAR BISWAL 

BHAGYASHREE DAS 

MANASI KUMAR BIHARA 

OBC PRIORITY/SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

MONALISHA SAMAL 

SWAGATIKA SAHU 

FATHER'S NAME 

MADAN MOHAN SAHOO 

sUNIL KUMAR SAHOO 

sURENDRA KUMAR BARIK 

RAJENDRA SAHOO 

BJOY KUMAR SAHOO 

HRUDANANDA BEHERA 

ARUN KUMAR MOHAPATRA11-09-2016 |I 

ARAKSHITA DAS 

|SUBAL KUMAR BIHARA 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAMAL 

DOB 

SHAKTI PRASAD SAHU 

24/04/2016 

No. of 
valid 

TY/SER transfer in 
VICE last 7 

(UR/OBC CATEG years (if 
applicable) NCL/SC/ST) 

PRIORI 

ORY 

19-02-2017 I 

16/10/2016 v 

02-11-2016 V 

31-10-2016 V 

01-08-2016 V 

02-06-2016 V 

02-12-2017 V 

11-04-2016 V 

18-02-2016 V 

19-06-2016 V 

Social 

Cat/cat of 
reservation 

30BC-NCL 

3OBC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

Clan- 3 

POST-2Sy) 
LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

eyansh 

10 

11 

?. 

12 

4.MaMOata 

SOmal 



class-3 

PRE 
LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

1 

3 

REGISTRAT 

4 

ION 

NO NAME OF CANDIDATE 

19032025]SAI SWASTIKA BEHERA 

10032025|REYANSHI BEHERA 

2. 

22032025|SRADHANJALI MALIK 

MOTHER'S NAME 

32032025PRATYUSH SAI SUNDAR SETHYPREMALATA SETHY 

sKiuenV) 

JAYALAXMI BEHERA 

MADHU CHHANDA BEHERA 

SC PRIORITY/SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

SUNITA MALIK 

FATHER'S NAME 

BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA 

RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA 

PRASANTA KUMAR SETHI 

BICHITRA MALIK 

DOB 

05-06-2016 || 

04-11-2016]I 

|19/07/2016 

valid 
transfer in Social 

PRIORITY last 7 Cat/cat of 
/SERVICE years (if reservatio POST 
CATEGOR applicablen (UR/OBC LOTTERY 

NCL/SC/ST)| Sr. No. 

07-02-2017|v 

No. of 

Y 

1sC 

OSC 

OSC 

clas-3 

SC 

3 

4.MamaA 

S 

Sama, 
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